IMPACT Step Tip Drill Bit
YOUR NEW ONSITE COMPANION
Unique Patented Step
Tip design reduces
heat & stays sharper
for longer with no
jamming or binding
Fully ground M2

unifying display
·   Bold new colouring enhances self-selection and di�erentiation of ranges
To match the performance.
©COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD GROUP 2023. No part of this publication may be copied, scanned
or reproduced in whole or part in any form without written permission from She�eld Group.
All prices exclude GST. E&OE.
S T E P  T I P  –  M E T R I C
ø
mm
OAL
mm
FL
mm
CARDED
1 PCE
3.0 62 28 C9STQRM030
3.2 62 28 C9STQRM032
3.3 62 28 C9STQRM033
3.5 66 30 C9STQRM035
4.0 70 31 C9STQRM040
4.2 70 31 C9STQRM042
4.5 73 31 C9STQRM045
4.8 73 31 C9STQRM048
5.0 75 31 C9STQRM050
5.5 78 35 C9STQRM055
6.0 80 37 C9STQRM060
6.5 81 38 C9STQRM065
6.8 83 39 C9STQRM068
7.0 83 39 C9STQRM070
7.5 88 43 C9STQRM075
8.0 101 51 C9STQRM080
8.5 101 51 C9STQRM085
9.0 101 51 C9STQRM090
9.5 101 51 C9STQRM095
10.0 101 51 C9STQRM100
10.2 101 51 C9STQRM102
10.5 101 51 C9STQRM105
11.0 101 51 C9STQRM110
11.5 101 51 C9STQRM115
12.0 101 51 C9STQRM120
12.5 101 51 C9STQRM125
13.0 101 51 C9STQRM130
23 PCE
3.0, 3.2, 3.3, 3.5, 4.0,
4.2, 4.5, 4.8, 5.0, 5.5,
6.0, 6.5, 6.8, 7.0, 7.5,